
Bus Stop Locations For HS-09A  EAST AURORA HS AM

East Aurora School District 131

1:36 pm

START JOHNSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL No Intersection

1:39 pm

STOP INDIAN AVE @ FREEMAN ST

1:41 pm

STOP INDIAN AVE @ BECKWITH ST

1:43 pm

STOP SOLFISBURG AVE @ CRANE ST

1:44 pm

STOP CRANE ST @ GROVE ST

1:46 pm

END GROVE ST @ BECKWITH ST

1:55 pm

DEST EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For HS-17-02 COMBINED HS-17-02 EAST AURORA HS AM

East Aurora School District 131

12:58 pm

START SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL

1:00 pm

STOP N FARNSWORTH AVE @ CREEK AVE

1:03 pm

STOP RECKINGER RD @ FELTEN RD

1:05 pm

STOP MANSFIELD DR @ BARKSTON LN

1:07 pm

STOP HAVENSHIRE RD @ FELTON RD

1:09 pm

STOP STEPHEN ST @ WESTBURY LN

1:13 pm

STOP SHEFFER RD @ TOLLVIEW AVE

1:17 pm

STOP FRONT ST @ N KENDALL ST

1:20 pm

STOP N FARNSWORTH AVE @ GRANDVIEW DR

1:26 pm

STOP RECKINGER RD @ AUSTIN AVE

1:27 pm

STOP RECKINGER RD @ STAR AVE

1:29 pm

STOP CHURCH RD @ W MARYWOOD AVE

1:33 pm

STOP CHURCH RD @ AUTUMN LN

1:35 pm

STOP AUTUMN LN @ MIDLANE DR

1:35 pm

STOP AUTUMN LN @ APPLE CT

1:37 pm

STOP CHURCH RD @ OAKWOOD AVE

1:39 pm

STOP JUNGLES AVE @ WOOD ST

1:41 pm

END JUNGLES AVE @ NORTHFIELD DR

1:50 pm

DEST EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For HS-07A  EAST AURORA HS AM

East Aurora School District 131

1:35 pm

START RODGERS MAGNET ACADEMY

1:42 pm

STOP 1438 MOUNTAIN ST

1:49 pm

STOP RURAL ST @ MARGARETS LN

1:52 pm

STOP N OHIO ST @ MOUNTAIN ST

1:53 pm

STOP LEHNERTZ AVE @ MICHELS ST

1:57 pm

END N OHIO ST @ GROVE ST

2:05 pm

DEST EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For HS-13A  EAST AURORA HS AM

East Aurora School District 131

1:24 pm

START SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL

1:31 pm

STOP 5TH AVE @ SPICEBUSH LN

1:32 pm

STOP KAUTZ RD @ FOXTAIL DR

1:33 pm

STOP WESTRIDGE DR @ FESCUE DR

1:35 pm

STOP WESTRIDGE PL @NATURE MEADOW PARK ENTRANCE

1:37 pm

STOP CLARENDON LN @NATURE MEADOW PARK WALK

1:42 pm

STOP WALCOTT RD@LEASING OFFICE

1:43 pm

STOP 2153 WALCOTT RD

1:46 pm

END WATERFORD DR @ FOX POINTE DR

1:55 pm

DEST EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For HS-12-11 COMBINED HS 12/11 EAST AURORA HS AM

East Aurora School District 131

1:31 pm

START WALDO MIDDLE SCHOOL

1:36 pm

STOP FRONT ST @ BEACH ST

1:39 pm

STOP FRONT ST @ JEFFERSON ST

1:42 pm

STOP N ROOT ST @ SUPERIOR ST

1:46 pm

STOP FRONT ST @ TRASK ST

1:48 pm

STOP TRASK ST @ INDIAN AVE

1:51 pm

END INDIAN AVE @ N KENDALL ST

2:00 pm

DEST EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For HS-18A  EAST AURORA HS AM

East Aurora School District 131

1:33 pm

START WALDO MIDDLE SCHOOL

1:36 pm

STOP W DOWNER PL @ S STOLP AVE

1:41 pm

STOP WARREN AVE @ S BROADWAY

1:42 pm

STOP S BROADWAY @ NORTH AVE

1:43 pm

STOP NORTH AVE @ ROSEWOOD AVE

1:45 pm

STOP 544 ROSEWOOD AVE

1:46 pm

STOP ROSEWOOD AVE @ BLUFF ST

1:48 pm

STOP EVANS AVE @ HAMILTON AVE

1:49 pm

STOP EVANS AVE @ S LINCOLN AVE

1:51 pm

STOP ASHLAND AVE @ PETERSON AVE

1:53 pm

END ASHLAND AVE @ LEBANON ST

2:00 pm

DEST EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For HS-20A  EAST AURORA HS AM

East Aurora School District 131

1:35 pm

START FOREST AVE@HIGH ST

1:37 pm

STOP FOREST AVE @ SHERIDAN AVE

1:40 pm

END RURAL ST @ WOOD ST

1:50 pm

DEST EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For HS-14-15 COMBINED HS-14/15 EAST AURORA HS AM

East Aurora School District 131

1:17 pm

START COWHERD MIDDLE SCHOOL

1:21 pm

STOP WATERFORD DR @ FOUR SEASONS BLVD

1:23 pm

STOP WATERFORD DR @ SHARI LN

1:24 pm

STOP WATERFORD DR @ REBECCA LN

1:25 pm

STOP WATERFORD DR @ ALEXANDRIA LN

1:26 pm

STOP WATERFORD DR @ SIMMS ST

1:27 pm

STOP WATERFORD DR @ HICKORY PARK LN

1:28 pm

STOP WATERFORD DR @ WALNUT PARK LN

1:30 pm

STOP MONTGOMERY RD @ FOUR SEASONS BLVD

1:33 pm

STOP S FARNSWORTH AVE @ CELEBRATION DR

1:34 pm

STOP S FARNSWORTH AVE @ SIMMS ST

1:39 pm

STOP CROWN DR @ KIMBERLY LN

1:41 pm

STOP KIMBERLY LN @ PARK DR

1:42 pm

STOP PARK DR @ RAYMOND DR

1:50 pm

DEST EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For HS-05A  EAST AURORA HS AM

East Aurora School District 131

1:37 pm

START SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL

1:43 pm

STOP E INDIAN TRAIL @ INDIAN TRAIL APARTMENTS

1:44 pm

STOP HIGH ST @ INDIAN TRAIL PARK

1:46 pm

STOP HIGH ST @ EDISON AVE

1:47 pm

STOP HIGH ST @ PINE AVE

1:49 pm

STOP HIGH ST @ HANKES AVE

2:00 pm

DEST EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For HS-03-01 COMBINED HS 01/03 EAST AURORA HS AM

East Aurora School District 131

1:26 pm

START SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL

1:30 pm

STOP RECKINGER RD @ MCCLURE RD

1:34 pm

STOP MOLITOR RD @ ELIZABETH LN

1:36 pm

STOP MOLITOR RD @ TALL OAKS DR

1:37 pm

STOP MOLITOR RD @ LILY ST

1:38 pm

STOP MOLITOR RD @ FELTEN RD

1:40 pm

STOP ORCHID ST @FELTON RD

1:45 pm

STOP MARSHALL BLVD @ N MARYWOOD AVE

1:47 pm

STOP N MARYWOOD @ PACE BUS SHELTER

1:49 pm

STOP MOLITOR RD @ N MARYWOOD AVE

1:50 pm

STOP RICHARD AVE @ SQUIRE DR

1:52 pm

STOP MARIKAY AVE @ LISA BLVD

1:54 pm

STOP CHURCH RD @ SCHOMER RD

1:56 pm

STOP KONEN AVE @ MARILYN LN

1:58 pm

STOP KENMORE AVE @ BLUEBONNETT DR

2:00 pm

STOP MITCHELL RD @ TURNER RD

2:13 pm

DEST EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For HS-04A  EAST AURORA HS AM

East Aurora School District 131

1:35 pm

START SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL

1:36 pm

STOP SHEFFER RD @ AUSTIN AVE

1:42 pm

STOP CEDARWOOD APARTMENTS ENTRANCE

1:46 pm

STOP 971 TRASK RD

1:51 pm

STOP N OHIO ST @ CHATEAU AVE

2:05 pm

DEST EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For HS-06A  EAST AURORA HS AM

East Aurora School District 131

1:35 pm

START RODGERS MAGNET ACADEMY

1:39 pm

STOP N BROADWAY @ AURORA STREETS DEPT

1:41 pm

STOP HIGH ST @ ST JOSEPH PARKING LOT

1:42 pm

STOP HIGH ST @ E ILLINOIS AVE

1:43 pm

STOP HIGH ST @ EDWARDS ST

1:45 pm

END HIGH ST @ JALISCO TACOS

1:55 pm

DEST EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For HS-08A  EAST AURORA HS AM

East Aurora School District 131

1:28 pm

START SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL

1:32 pm

STOP LIBERTY ST @ VERMONT AVE

1:33 pm

STOP LIBERTY ST @ HAMPSHIRE AVE

1:34 pm

STOP LIBERTY ST @ BECKWITH ST

1:36 pm

STOP COOLIDGE AVE @ OAKVIEW AVE

1:46 pm

STOP POINTE BLVD @ BLACKWELL LN

1:55 pm

DEST EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For HS-10A  EAST AURORA HS AM

East Aurora School District 131

1:31 pm

START 5TH AVE@S UNION ST

1:37 pm

STOP LIBERTY ST @ N KENDALL ST

1:39 pm

STOP LIBERTY ST @ N LOUCKS ST

1:41 pm

STOP FENTON ST @ N SUMNER AVE

1:42 pm

END FENTON ST @ N CALHOUN ST

1:50 pm

DEST EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For HS-16A  EAST AURORA HS AM

East Aurora School District 131

1:15 pm

START COWHERD MIDDLE SCHOOL

1:25 pm

STOP WABANSIA AVE @ JACKSON ST

1:28 pm

STOP SHERMAN AVE @ 5TH ST

1:29 pm

STOP SHERMAN AVE @ S 4TH ST

1:32 pm

STOP MELROSE AVE @ DOUGLAS AVE

1:34 pm

STOP SHERMAN AVE @ WELLMAN AVE

1:35 pm

STOP SHERMAN AVE @KRUG PARK

1:36 pm

STOP S LINCOLN AVE @ HARTWAY CT

1:38 pm

STOP S LINCOLN AVE @ KECK AVE

1:41 pm

STOP DOUGLAS AVE @ PARKER AVE

1:43 pm

END PARKER AVE @ PEARL ST

1:50 pm

DEST EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL


